NAPOLEON
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-NAPOLEON-DS
D O W N L I G H T S  /  L O W  P R O F I L E  /  L O W  G L A R E  /  I P  O P T I O N S
Napoleon
Low-profile LED downlight with a slim die-cast bezel and multi-faceted
aluminium reflector.

IP65 bezel
237 mm
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LLM)
COLOUR
TEMP.
LUMINAIRE
POWER
(TCW)
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
(LLM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
1150 lm 3000K 9.6 tcW 188 lm/W 124 llm/tcW NAPOLEON.001
1225 lm 4000K 9.6 tcW 197 lm/W 129 llm/tcW NAPOLEON.002
1875 lm 3000K 15.2 tcW 185 lm/W 125 llm/tcW NAPOLEON.003
1975 lm 4000K 15.2 tcW 196 lm/W 132 llm/tcW NAPOLEON.004
2950 lm 3000K 24.8 tcW 177 lm/W 120 llm/tcW NAPOLEON.005
3100 lm 4000K 24.8 tcW 186 lm/W 128 llm/tcW NAPOLEON.006
4225 lm 3000K 38.0 tcW 160 lm/W 112 llm/tcW NAPOLEON.007
4475 lm 4000K 38.0 tcW 168 lm/W 118 llm/tcW NAPOLEON.008
5025 lm 3000K 47.0 tcW 155 lm/W 107 llm/tcW NAPOLEON.009
5300 lm 4000K 47.0 tcW 164 lm/W 113 llm/tcW NAPOLEON.010
Options
CONTROL GEAR
/T+DALI, /BTC
PREMIUM WHITE HIGH COLOUR RENDERING MODULE